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0110/10/15|1000351 s 1,000 1,000
0110/10/16|1000352F#i 33 1,000 2,000
0110/10/18]1000353 F 158 1,000 3,000
0110/10/18 10003548 #H:ZF 1,000 4,000
0110/10/20|1000355F {8 # 1,000 5,000
0110/10/21 1000001 #kt: = 20,000 25,000
0110/10/25]1000356% 2% 1,000 26,000
0110/10/25]100030135 £ B\ 300 26,300
0110/10/27|1000357T-15 1,000 27,300
H/hEt 27,300 27,300
0110/11/02|1000302B 2 E 400 27,700
0110/11/07[1000151ZEpE %% 200 27,900
10001 52 F L 200 28,100
100015332 200 28,300
10001 552541 5= 1 200 28,500
100015647 FB R (DA IRAHE 200 28,700
1000159512 5% 200 28,900
0110/11/11|1000358F 15 1,000 29,900
0110/11/14]100015745 &% 100 30,000
10001 5S8R EEF 100 30,100
H/hzt 2,800 30,100
0110/12/13 |1000451iEkERSE T M EIRAT 20,000 50,100
1000452 = % = 500,000 550,100
1000453 = &= 500,000 1,050,100
0110/12/15|1000359F 18 &l 1,000/ 1,051,100
0110/12/18]1000160£5FEZF 200/ 1,051,300
1000161 F 200/ 1,051,500
1000162 =g 200/ 1,051,700
1000163522 200/ 1,051,900
100016425355 HR 200/ 1,052,100
100016568 BB AD PR AF] 2000 1,052,300
0110/12/21 11000166555 % 100 1,052,400
100016 TFREEFI 100] 1,052,500
0110/12/22 |1000454825(550 A2 LIS 150,000] 1,202,500
0110/12/30{100005 1 0] 75 B 400] 1,202,900
1000052558 400/ 1,203,300




1000053 R &1 400] 1,2
10000544 FF+5 i 400 1,204,100
1000055(a/ 7% |t iy 300{ 1,204,400
10000568B/E2E Koo e 1,500] 1,205,900
| 100005 7{RAET 1,500 1,207,400
H/NeT 1,177,300 1,207,400
0111/01/01]1000058% F51% 1,200 1,208,600
0111/01/04 1000002552 5,000 1,213,600
0111/01/05]100030325pk B 500 1,214,100
0111/01/06 [1000457#FESH 2,000{ 1,216,100
0111/01/25]1000168ZEFE2% 200 1,216,300
10001 693H: 5 8 200 1,216,500
10001705 205 2001 1,216,700
1000171314 B¢ 2001 1,216,900
10001 7225581 75 1 200] 1,217,100
10001 734 (AR AT 2001 1,217,300
100017445555 100] 1,217,400
1000175FREEFL 100 1,217,500
H/het 10,100 1,217,500
0111/02/07]1000304;5 &8, 300 1,217,800
0111/02/10|10003052% k58 2000 1,218,000
0111/02/22|10001 7625845 2000 1,218,200
100017754 F5 8l 200] 1,218,400
10001 78 2 H 200/ 1,218,600
100017948 5% 2000 1,218,800
1000181 Gy (I A TR AT 200] 1,219,000
10001 82Z 35 200] 1,219,200
10001834555 100] 1,219,300
10001 84FK A 100] 1,219,400
H/DNet 1,900] 1,219,400
0111/03/12]|100018525FE7% 2001 1,219,600
10001 8637 fil 200] 1,219,800
100018 7:H =i 2000 1,220,000
10001883 HIE &, 200 1,220,200
100018925 el 200 1,220,400
10001904 BRI H IR A T 2001 1,220,600
0111/03/15]|100019145 55 100| 1,220,700
1000192 KB 100] 1,220,800
0111/03/15|1000306fFH %= 400] 1,221,200
0111/03/31 |1000003& @553 B ATRA S 120,000 1,341,200
0111/03/31|10000595H2A1 1,200 1,342,400
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1000060228 2, 1,200
1000061 EE42 1,200 1,344,800
1000062 BE 1 /H 1,200] 1,346,000
10000635} /= 7 1,200 1,347,200
10000647 IR 1,200{ 1,348,400
100006 5FKEH 7 1,200] 1,349,600
100006624 Fk H 1,200{ 1,350,800
1000067221 £ 1,000/ 1,351,800
1000068 fu] 75 B 300 1,352,100
1000069 &5 300/ 1,352,400
1000070 & E 1 300] 1,352,700
1000071 &5 300 1,353,000
10000728 =5 1,200 1,354,200
1000073 F5 5L 300 1,354,500
100007445 &2 1,500] 1,356,000
100007 5{HAHT 1,500 1,357,500
HzbEl 138,100/ 1,357,500
0111/04/02|1000307F &= 300/ 1,357,800
0111/04/13]100019325EE2% 200 1,358,000
100019431 FH B 2001 1,358,200
100019552 200 1,358,400
1000196;14 2 200 1,358,600
1000197255 5T 2001 1,358,800
10001985 5B I A IR A T 2001 1,359,000
0111/04/15]|100019945 575 100] 1,359,100
10002004K B AL 100| 1,359,200
H/Net 1,700] 1,359,200
0111/05/05]|10003083E &8 250/ 1,359,450
0111/05/10]1000501 25825 2001 1,359,650
10005023H 758 2000 1,359,850
1000503 ZE A% 200/ 1,360,050
10005043 FI 2% 2001 1,360,250
100050 5% 55 7 200] 1,360,450
10005065 BRI A IR A T 2001 1,360,650
0111/05/12|100050745 555 100] 1,360,750
1000508 kB2 FI 100] 1,360,850
0111/05/17|10000045EHE i 6,000/ 1,366,850
H/NaT 7.650| 1,366,850
0111/06/05[1000309;8 25 &, 2500 1,367,100
0111/06/08|1000509Z5pE -4 200 1,367,300
10005105 F- 2001 1,367,500
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100051 11 2 A ;200 1,367,700
100051 231 ¢ 200] 1,367,900
[10005135%eH Bl §e—i | 200{ 1,368,100
1000514 B i AR AT ™ 200] 1,368,300
0111/06/10|10005154 55 100] 1,368,400
100051 66K EEFI 100| 1,368,500
0111/06/30]10000076{1] & Bl 2000 1,368,700
1000007 7= 55 2001 1,368,900
100000785 &1 300/ 1,369,200
10000079415 300] 1,369,500
100000801 5 5 300/ 1,369,800
10000081 §8 & %7 1,500 1,371,300
1000008 2{FLAH 1,500] 1,372,800
10000083 FH i 1,200 1,374,000
10000084 F 2= 1,200] 1,375,200
H/DET 8,350 1,375,200
0111/07/04 100051 724FE%% 200] 1,375,400
100051 8 HEFF L 200] 1,375,600
10005193 i 2001 1,375,800
1000520512 B¢ 200/ 1,376,000
1000521 £2 35 95 R 2000 1,376,200
100052248 B FERE (3 A R 5 200/ 1,376,400
0111/07/05|100031035 2B 250 1,376,650
0111/07/06|10005258 B % 100| 1,376,750
1000524 bR B F00 100] 1,376,850
0111/07/20|1000085#FEF 600 1,377,450
H /et 2,250 1,377,450
0111/08/05]|1000311;E &8, 2501 1,377,700
0111/08/12|10000864% &2k 100] 1,377,800
10000875 100[ 1,377,900
1000088 ELE 100] 1,378,000
L000089K3 %N 100] 1,378,100
10000901 55 300/ 1,378,400
0111/08/12|10003122%fx54 300 1,378,700
0111/08/18|1000526Z5RE2% 2001 1,378,900
100052 7:H 5 £ 200/ 1,379,100
10005283 257 2001 1,379,300
1000529515 5% 2001 1,379,500
10005302515 3 2001 1,379,700
100053 14 SEHE R (5 A R 7 2001 1,379,900
0111/08/20|100053 24K BEFl 100/ 1,380,000




| | {REAE | UL,
100053385855 | il 100] 1,380,100]
H/hat scipemsiil - 2,650] 1,380,100
0111/09/02 |T00053425RE7F  Lamn il ol 200| 1,380,300
100053 S3H-FiF 200| 1,380,500
10005363 EHE 200 1,380,700
1000537314 jat 200 1,380,900
100053 8% i 74 200] 1,381,100
10005394 BB (3 AR/ =] 200{ 1,381,300
1000540k AT 100] 1,381,400
| 1000541 BT 100 1,381,500
0111/09/05 |1000313 F &ZE 200 1,381,700
0111/09/10 | 1000091 ] 75 B4 300 1,382,000
1000092855 5 300 1,382,300
1000093 R 21k 200 1,382,500
10000946 7155 200] 1,382,700
1000095 &S 100| 1,382,800
100009655 100| 1,382,900
100009 7B+ 100] 1,383,000
10000984 <3 100 1,383,100
10000994 100] 1,383,200
100010055 ¥k 100] 1,383,300
H/hat 3,200{ 1,383,300
BEA: 3 &t [F1] N o
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